
The Office of Specialized Instruction 
45 Lyon Terrace, Suite 329 & 330 

Bridgeport, CT 06604 
  

Alcantara, Angelina  
Special Education Support Partner  
203‐275‐1309 
aalcantara@bridgeportedu.net  
  
  

Lowery, Gene  
CPI/Behaviorist  
203-275-1136 
glowery@bridgeportedu.net 

Aponte, Frances  
Director of Psychology, Due Process, Custodian of Records  
203‐275‐1329  
faponte@bridgeportedu.net  

Lukasz, Lauren  
Special Education Supervisor  
203‐275‐1312  
llukasz@bridgeportedu.net 
 
 

     Clarke, Natasha  
Special Education Support Partner  
203‐275‐1329   
nclarke@bridgeportedu.net  
 

Martinez, Yvette  
Special Education Ombudsperson  
203‐275‐1753   
ymartinez@brideportedu.net 

Corcoran, Bridget  
Special Education Supervisor  
203-275-1451  
bcorcoran@bridgeportedu.net   

Pollock, Kelli 
Special Education Supervisor   
203‐275‐1305 
Kpollock@brideportedu.net 

    Fordham, Coral  
 Clerical Specialist  
 203‐275‐1312  
 cfordham@bridgeportedu.net  

Olivier-Mann, Alissa 
Special Education Supervisor   
203‐275‐1305 
aoliviermann@brideportedu.net  

    Garafalo, Angela  
    Special Education Supervisor, Bridgeport Learning Center  
    203‐275-1136  
    agarafalo@bridgeportedu.net 

Rivera, Laura  
Director of Speech, Language, Hearing & Occupational Therapy  
203‐275‐1329  
lrivera1@bridgeportedu.net 

   Gradowski, Kenneth  
    Special Education Supervisor  
    203‐275‐1312     
    kgradowski@bridgeportedu.net 

  

Young, Dementred  
Interim Executive Director of Specialized Instruction   
203‐275‐1329  
dyoung2@bridgeportedu.net 
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